E-Service DEM/DET DEM/DET Guide

Basic Tariff (Login )

< B it 58 e L TEENTZDEM/DETD Z U 7 RE R O AT 2 3 %,

. . @ Rate » DEM/DET = Basic Tarif
Basic Tariff

Bound {)0utbound {(@Inbound

Destination Coverage JAPAN

Origin =D v

Tanff Type | Demurrage & Detention (Combined Tariff) V|

Caontainer Type W0ry |[WResfer [fFlat Rack [f|Open Top  [ATank

Cargo Type [/]General [JDangerous [J[Temperature Control(Reefer) [W]Out of Gauge(Awkward)

* Ahove is KAMBARA KISEN' basic tariff information_ Actual free time is subject to the service contract between KAMBARA KISEM
and the customer. If you want the actual free time, please contact the KAMBARA KISEM office at your nearest location.

O MERMEANIT D,
+ Bound : Outbound / Inbound %2R,

- Destination Coverage : HWHDEL & A ),
- Origin : ko= U 7 (KFE) 23RN,
- Tariff Type : Demurrage & Detention (Combined Tariff)Z 4R,
- Container Type : fIfAED 2 T F X A 7 %8RI\,
- Cargo Type : #HA LD — T X A 7% %4R,
@ &M ASID L, SearchiRH %71 v 7,
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E-Service DEM/DET DEM/DET Guide

Basic Tariff (Login ~E)

@ MFBRERIT FFL2MICHIT COMEIC/R D,
- DEMDET Free Time : X7 F % A THA RfFft 5S35 7 ) — 2 4 A5 BET 5,

m i ET-Charge

Total - 10
Ds;:r:raatg;n Origin Container Type | Cargo Type CDESS:E'EW Free Day E:t;fI:taed EH?::JI:ZI.E{I Elj;z:fda:d

JARAN ASIA Dy Dangerous - 14 M N MO A
JEPAN ASIA Drry Gensral - 14 NGO M MO
JAFAN ASIA Flat Rack Ot OF Gauge - 14 MO NO MO
JAFAN ASlA Flat Rack Genaral - 14 MO NO MO
JERAN AZIA Open Tep Out Of Gauge - 14 NGO i) MO
JAFAN ASIA Open Top General - 14 MO NO MO
JAFAN ASlA Resfar Genaral - 14 MO NO MO
JAFAN ASIA Resfer TEMP CMTL 1- 14 MO MO MO W
[F-p=F 00 ATIE Tank Mannarnus L L ity K [

- DEMDET Charge : 22> 7+ % A 7 A RgO#INAFE (Bl 2% 5,

DEMDET -Free Timdg DEMDET-Charge

Total - 10
%E;\:_i;raatéoen Origin C':'_I'_-'E:'e' Cargo Type Day Currency 20 40 HIC L5

JAPAN AS|A Dry Dangerous 10 Jey 4.000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 6,000.00 A
JAPAN ASlA Dry Gzneral 1-0 JPY 4,000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 §,000.00
JAPAN AS|A Flat Rack Generzl 10 Jey 4.000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 6,000.00
JAPAN ASlA Flat Rack Cut Of Gauge 1-0 JPY 4,000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 §,000.00
JAPAN AS|A Open Top Generzl 10 Jey 4.000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 6,000.00
JAPAN ASIA Open Top Out Of Gauge 10 JPY 4,000.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 §,000.00
JAPAN AS|A Reafer Genersl 10 ey 4,000.00 ,000.00 £,000.00 §,000.00
JAPAN ASIA Resfar TEMP CNTL 10 JPY 4,000.00 6,000.00 6.000.00 §,000.00 W
lAPAK A& Tank Mannarnne 100 =% A NAn M A Nnnmn A Ann m Fonononn

XLt [Download] R&Z 2T, =7 BATOX T a— R, LREFEIATEE,
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E-Service DEM/DET DEM/DET Guide

Charge Inquiry (Login RE)

c B BRI HEESNWTO 7 ) — B O ALK A B/LE S CHET 5,
KA S O G a Ttk BERREE 720 7,

P e Rate > DEM/DET > Charge Inquiry
ate & Tariff ch iry e ——
arge Inquiry
+ Exchange Rate Tariff Type (O Demurrage () Detention (®) Demurrage & Detention (Combined Tariff)
DEM/DET Bound (O Outbound (@ Inbound
- Basic Tariff BIL No. SHRG236FK225
- Charge Inquiry
- Detention Status Please enter KAMBARA KISEN B/L number composed of 3 alphabet characters + 9 digits of number (ile PUS 123456789, Discard the m

prefix "KKCL"). Ensure your B/L number is assigned by KAMBARA KISEN. Our sysiem does not accept House B/L number assigned
by NWVOCGC or Freight Forwarder.

Quick Link

os - N SHRG286FK226

> Booking Information

Other Tools
Vessel : RESURGENCE 0286E

e-Service Guide

Simple 51 Place of Receipt Port of Loading Port of Discharging Place of Delivery Commeodity
e-Service Notice SHANGHAI SHANGHAI FUKUYAMA FUKUYAMA GENERAL CARGO
PC GUIDE
* Charge Information Total Container : 1
Staying Peried Free Time Rate Per Day i
Booking Mo | Container No Tgipzi'r g:e %:e' AE:::IU!;“
From To Start End Y Y | Dpays | Rate
SHRG2BEFKZZE | TCKU1988420 D2 2015-01-20 me-0s-08 | § 2ms0121 | ansma0 | 10 434 0o e ?;Pa\::luu

O mFRMEEZAND,
- Tariff Type : Demurrage & Detention (Combined Tariff)z 4R,

- Bound : Outbound / Inbound % #&4R,
- B/L No. : B/LEFE % A1 (e KR10EE TATIH)
@ Search’ih# > %7V v LT, #REMHET S,
- Staying Period (FMy) : WFEE I
- Free Time () : Free TimeDBHAAH ., T H. Free B %k, i H 3K
- Charge (¥#) @ 1H MY OBl 054440
® [Download] A& AT 27 BLTOHF T m— REUMRED A6,
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E-Service DEM/DET | DEM/DET Guide

Detention Status (¥Login)

- HHY : Detention®if K& & Ol 2 B3 5,
Charge InquiryB§6E & 13i#E > T, H e - A U ARA AFSZELRRIND 5,
LoginZ 24 SR & 72 > T 5,

MKAMMN O O a T iitk, MEAREE R £,

5= KAMBARA KISEN Co,, Ltd. = coco
Schedule Outbound Inbound Track & Trace Report Rate e-Subscription
Fi;::_te ; T_']HTT Detention Status m Rate » DEM/DET > Detention Ststus
* Exchange Rate Bound (O Outbound (Export) (@) Inbound (Impart)
Search Option () Discharging/Out Gate (@) Booking No. or BIL No.
- Basic Tarifl Number SHRG286FK226

-Charge Inquiry

-Detention Status
Quick Link

Total - 1
No Search Data.(Quick Link DEL Tariff Name Free Day Last Free Date Gate Qut Gate In Over Day Detention |
Amount
Other Tools ‘ COMBINED DETENTION ~ . . ~
HUYAMA INBOUND CONTAINER 10 201501-20 2015-01-20 2016-04-08 434 JPY1738,000

e-5ervice Guide
Simple SN
e-5ervice Notice

PC GUIDE

O MBEHEEANTTIT S,
- Bound : #0513 0utbound % | i A D54 1dInbound % 3#IR§ %,
- Search Option : &V &2 IEIRT 5, BLES TOMRKREZBED)
— GatelBIRDOFE, BIRFHORKEFE SN F—IZR D720,
TR T ¢ I E G A FANCRER L & BIE AR AR,

@ B/LEZ&EANT, [Search] R& v %227V v 7 3%,
Containerf 5O RSO EAE |, 7 U — 4 Bl A, AR,
FREE S, FBITH, A, BNV, A BEEOPN T TR SND,
WHE#HIT [Download] RZ 2T THOHF T — FEOMRED ATHE,
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